Epson delivers trouble-free secure printing with the AcuLaser C3800
The AcuLaser C3800 as the ideal A4 printing device for small to medium businesses and
larger corporations requiring a printer that offers speed, reliability and security. It’s
incredibly quiet when printing and noiseless in standby, and features a highly intuitive
graphics interface, making it very easy to use and maintain. The secure printing feature
allows printing directly from a USB key as well as password-protected printing where
confidentiality is important.
A first page-out time of less than 15 seconds and print speeds

EMC/EMI EMC Directive 89/336/EEC EN 55022 Class B, EN 55024, EN 61000-3-2; EN 61000-3-3, JBMIA
harmonics control guidelines
Ordering Information
Models AcuLaser C3800N C11C648001BZ (standard model)
AcuLaser C3800DN C11C648041BZ (standard model + duplex unit)
AcuLaser C3800DTN C11C648041BY (standard model + duplex unit + 550 sheet paper cassette)
Supplies** High capacity toner cartridges: Black C13S051127, Cyan C13S051126, Magenta C13S051125, Yellow
C13S051124 (black page yield 9,500 sheets, colour 9,000 sheets), Standard capacity colour toner
cartridges: Cyan C13S051130, Magenta C13S051129, Yellow C13S051128 (page yield 5,000 pages),
Transfer Belt Unit C13S053024 (100,000 pages), Fuser Unit C13S053025 (100 000 pages)
Options 550 Sheet Paper Cassette C12C802291, Memory: 128MB 7012051; 256MB 7012079, 512MB 7012080
Warranty Standard: 1 year on-site warranty. Optional: extension to 3 years ECPGRP50, 1 year enhanced warranty
TBC, 2 year enhanced warranty TBC, 3 year enhanced warranty TBC, Installation TBC, Installation &
Training TBC, Training TBC